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ISIN:  AU000000APX3

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:40

Price
0.485 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.45% (0.03)

AUOO00000APX3
APX

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

110 EUR

S&P 500

0.47 EUR (9,670)
0.50 EUR (9,460)
0.49 EUR

0.49 EUR

0.47 EUR

0.4556 EUR
0.47257 EUR
12,867

6,080.59
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WKN: APX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000APX3&ID_NOTATION=267197723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000APX3&ID_NOTATION=267197723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9799902d7960ea0869ca1b7120809ac6322cdd5d6b21811386c2c07da9ba1a8d&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24aa1b077a0072134&time=1723176857&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3519932ab99c9dec63dee5c2a6af277a4f8441dfbd11aae42fe43a39ca72e663&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b40e379affcb85fe9&time=1723176857&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f5cc5290d33a4d0c152fba99b0ec9d77852de26bbd04d5a610a6e67f69c35a&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6abce86131b2e6cb5&time=1723176857&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6f4fae0476776d3a386596996fd28b1b958998c963575dc413ea8d23ca840d&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=595be2fac1c05cfc7&time=1723176857&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32be25bbebe52bebdd1d030dc2a9ff63a64e8d6646c87e836358ce55a248be1a&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2e8670445dcb3bf7&time=1723176857&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/07 22:26:40

Price
0.485 EUR

Difference (] 6.45% (0.03)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.448 EUR (11,151
0.326 EUR (9,349
0.355 EUR (9,264

0.454 EUR (13,084

0.594 EUR (2024/03/13

0.145 EUR (2024/02/05

1.398 EUR (2023/08/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.145 EUR (2024/02/05)

ISIN AUOO0000APX3
Symbol APX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.47 EUR (9,670)
Ask (Ask size) 0.50 EUR (9,460)
Open 0.49 EUR
High 0.49 EUR
Low 0.47 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4556 EUR
VWAP 0.47257 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,867
Trading volume 6,080.59
Number of trades 6
Last size 1,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +169.44% -63.52% -93.37%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 -0.84 -6.83
Beta 1.53 0.32 0.31
Volatility  119.24 12449 93.51

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for APPEN LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.485EUR 0.01 6

08/07
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:30 0.4816 EUR 0.00 3

08/07
Munich 2024/ 08:04 0.4782 EUR 0.00 2

08/07
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08 0.465EUR 0.00 3

08/07
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:39 0.4879 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267197723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260294674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221594819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213152970

APPEN LTD

Issues 08/01

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 0.4684 EUR 0.00 5
08/07

Berlin 2024/ 21:46 048 EUR  0.00 11
08/07

Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.83 AUD  23.67 3,514

Exchange 08/07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213152970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303506697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266829630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121085824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121085824

APPEN LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

%* appen

Contact Details
APPEN LTD

Level 6/9 Help St. - 2067 Chatswood
Telefon: +61-2-9468-6300

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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